## **Snowbirds Snowmobile Club New Membership Application**

Membership forms received after April 1<sup>st</sup> will be valid thru the next membership year which ends the second Saturday of October.

Return to: Snowbirds Snowmobile Club PO Box 225 Emily, MN 56447-0225

Name(s): Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_\_ County: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_ Home phone: Local or cell phone: Email address: Membership type (check one) \_\_\_\_ Individual/Family-includes children up to age 18 and up to 25 if full time student: \$35.00 \_\_\_\_ Business: \$80.00 Additional donation: \$\_\_\_\_\_ Snowbirds Snowmobile Club is a 501c3 organization. If you pay MnUSA membership dues with another snowmobile club, dues to join the Emily-Outing club will be \$15.00. Please list the name of the other club(s) and enclose a mailing label from your most recent copy of Minnesota Snowmobiling magazine or provide MNUSA #. Club name(s) Your snowmobiling background: Years of Snowmobiling: \_\_\_\_ Number of family members: \_\_\_\_ Number of Sleds: \_\_\_\_ Please check if you would be willing to volunteer for any of the following: Club Officer\_\_\_\_ Trail work\_\_\_\_ Emily Day Pancake Breakfast\_\_\_ Other\_\_\_\_ Checks should be payable to: Snowbirds Snowmobile Club. All members will be placed on the club's email/mailing list and will receive club information and meeting minutes, as well as the MnUSA Snowmobile magazine. Visit our website at www.Snowbirdsmn.org or visit us on Facebook for current trail conditions and other information. Club processing only Date & check #\_\_\_\_\_ To MnUSA\_\_\_\_\_ Mailing list\_\_\_\_\_